
IGNOU DATESHEET FOR TEE DECEMBER 2024

Master of Arts (English) (MEG)

Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

2 December 2024 Monday MEG01 British Poetry

3 December 2024 Tuesday

4 December 2024
Wednesday

5 December 2024
Thursday

6 December 2024 Friday

7 December 2024 Saturday MEG18 American Poetry

8 December 2024 Sunday

9 December 2024 Monday

10 December 2024
Tuesday

11 December 2024
Wednesday

12 December 2024
Thursday MEG02 British Drama

13 December 2024 Friday

14 December 2024
Saturday

15 December 2024 Sunday

16 December 2024
Monday MEG03 British Novel

17 December 2024
Tuesday

18 December 2024 MEG04 Aspects of Language



Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

Wednesday

19 December 2024
Thursday MEG05 Literary Theory & Criticism

20 December 2024 Friday MEG06 American Literature

21 December 2024
Saturday MEG07 Indian English Literature

22 December 2024 Sunday

23 December 2024
Monday

24 December 2024
Tuesday MEG08 New Literatures in English

25 December 2024
Wednesday

26 December 2024
Thursday MEG09 Australian Literature

27 December 2024 Friday MEG10 English Studies in India

28 December 2024
Saturday MEG11 American Novel

29 December 2024 Sunday

30 December 2024
Monday

31 December 2024
Tuesday

1 January 2025
Wednesday

2 January 2025 Thursday MEG12 A survey Course in 20th Century Canadian
Literature

3 January 2025 Friday MEG13 Writings From the
Margins

4 January 2025 Saturday MEG14 Contemporary Indian Literatures in English
Translation

5 January 2025 Sunday



Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

6 January 2025 Monday MEG15 Comparative Literature

7 January 2025 Tuesday MEG16 Indian Folk Literature

8 January 2025
Wednesday MEG17 American Drama

9 January 2025 Thursday MEG19 Australian Novel


